Model 3

Akkuleistung 55 KWh
Reichweite EPA 215 Meilen
Reichweite EPA 346 Km
Reichweite NEFZ 410Km
Energieverbrauch/100Km 16 KWh
Ladeverlust 25%
Fahrleistung/Jahr 30.000 Km
Energiekosten/Jahr 1.185¢€
Energiemenge/Jahr 5.365 KWh
Steuern/Jahr 0€
Supercharger-Nutzung 10%
Energiepreis/KWh 0,221¢€
Betriebskosten/Jahr 1.185€
Differenz/Jahr 421¢€

VW Golf VII 1,6 TDI

IKraftstoffverbrauch/100Km

|Fahr|eistung/Jahr
Kraftstoffkosten/Jahr

Steuern/Jahr

Kraftstoffpreis/Liter Diesel
Betriebskosten/Jahr

4.8 Liter

30.000 Km
1.440€

166 €

1,00€
1.606 €




Model S

Akkuleistung

Reichweite EPA
Reichweite EPA
Reichweite NEFZ
Energieverbrauch/100Km

60
60
210
338
400
18

60D
60
218
351
408
17

75
75
249
401
480
19

75D
75
259
417
490
18

P90D
90
270
435
509
21

90D
90 KWh
294 Meilen
473 Km
557 Km
19 KWh




	M3
	MS

