Model 3				
Akkuleistung	55 KWh			
Reichweite EPA	215 Meilen			
Reichweite EPA	346 Km			
Reichweite NEFZ	410 Km			
Energieverbrauch/100Km	16 KWh			
Ladeverlust	25 %			
Fahrleistung/Jahr	30.000 Km			
Energiekosten/Jahr	1.185€			
Energiemenge/Jahr	5.365 KWh			
Steuern/Jahr	0€			
Supercharger-Nutzung	10 %			
Energiepreis/KWh	0,221€			
Betriebskosten/Jahr	1.185 €			

VW Golf VII 1,6 TDI			
Kraftstoffverbrauch/100Km	4,8 Liter		
Fahrleistung/Jahr Kraftstoffkosten/Jahr	30.000 Km 1.440 €		
Steuern/Jahr	166€		
Kraftstoffpreis/Liter Diesel Betriebskosten/Jahr	1,00 € <b>1.606 €</b>		

Differenz/Jahr	421€
----------------	------

Model S	60	60D	75	75D	P90D	90D
Akkuleistung	60	60	75	75	90	90 KWh
Reichweite EPA	210	218	249	259	270	294 Meilen
Reichweite EPA	338	351	401	417	435	473 Km
Reichweite NEFZ	400	408	480	490	509	557 Km
Energieverbrauch/100Km	18	17	19	18	21	19 KWh